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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys JH 1.5 Mile Run Division I 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4804 Martin Breinholt           8 Heritage Gateway    9:10.2  6:07  
    2       4820 Ethan Olsen                8 Leading Edge Gil    9:37.7  6:26  
    3    2  4802 Braydon Allen              8 Heritage Gateway    9:56.1  6:38  
    4    3  5033 Cody Williams              8 Val Vista          10:03.2  6:43  
    5    4  4810 Kyle Nelson                8 Heritage Gateway   10:18.6  6:53  
    6    5  4945 Grayson Callahan           6 Legacy N Chndlr    10:26.5  6:58  
    7    6  5032 Daniel Walker              8 Val Vista          10:42.5  7:09  
    8    7  4861 Adrien Kendall             8 Leading Edge MV    10:47.0  7:12  
    9    8  4948 David Knierim              5 Legacy N Chndlr    11:27.8  7:39  
   10    9  5021 Alex Columbus              7 Summit School      11:40.2  7:47  
   11   10  4866 Stuart O'Neal              7 Leading Edge MV    11:54.8  7:57  
   12   11  5029 Zachery Mattlin            7 Val Vista          12:19.8  8:14  
   13   12  4951 Trey Ponczko               8 Legacy N Chndlr    12:23.6  8:16  
   14   13  5028 Quincy Bailey              6 Val Vista          12:38.6  8:26  
   15   14  4952 Peyton Postovit            5 Legacy N Chndlr    12:41.6  8:28  
   16   15  4860 Jonathan Indie             7 Leading Edge MV    12:42.8  8:29  
   17       5019 Cameron Track              5 Salt River         12:52.7  8:36  
   18   16  4814 Mohamed Ramadan            8 Heritage Gateway   12:56.6  8:38  
   19   17  4809 Zachariah Mounteer         7 Heritage Gateway   12:58.2  8:39  
   20   18  4770 Dj Alioto                  7 Dobson Academy     12:59.7  8:40  
   21   19  4803 Cash Bentley               8 Heritage Gateway   13:00.3  8:41  
   22   20  5020 Jacob Basha                7 Summit School      13:22.2  8:55  
   23   21  5022 Niall Kelly                8 Summit School      13:24.6  8:57  
   24   22  5024 Jacob Massoud              7 Summit School      13:41.8  9:08  
   25       4815 Rable Underwood            7 Heritage Gateway   13:48.9  9:13  
   26   23  5023 Sameer Khan                6 Summit School      13:55.8  9:18  
   27   24  4771 Cohner Clayton             6 Dobson Academy     13:58.8  9:20  
   28   25  4950 Grant Morrison             6 Legacy N Chndlr    13:59.3  9:20  
   29   26  4947 Jonathan Garcia Montano    5 Legacy N Chndlr    14:26.9  9:38  
   30   27  4773 Jackson Holder             6 Dobson Academy     14:37.0  9:45  
   31       4949 Zachary Loewe              7 Legacy N Chndlr    14:43.8  9:50  
   32       4805 Seth Brown                 7 Heritage Gateway   15:18.7 10:13  
   33   28  5031 Daniel Petersen            5 Val Vista          15:25.5 10:17  
   34   29  5030 Dylan Miller               6 Val Vista          15:33.9 10:23  
   35   30  4867 Trenton Zimmerman          5 Leading Edge MV    15:35.5 10:24  
   36       4953 Cameron Walden             8 Legacy N Chndlr    16:16.7 10:52  
   37   31  4772 Christopher Guerrero       6 Dobson Academy     17:05.4 11:24  
   38       4808 Kanyon Michaud             7 Heritage Gateway   17:38.7 11:46  
   39       4946 Ayden Farley               7 Legacy N Chndlr    17:41.3 11:48  
   40       4812 Levi Petersen              8 Heritage Gateway   17:46.2 11:51  
  



Page 2 
                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    23  Heritage Academy Gateway    (  10:35.4    42:21.5   3:46.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4804 Martin Breinholt        8    9:10.2 
  2      2   4802 Braydon Allen           8    9:56.1 
  3      4   4810 Kyle Nelson             8   10:18.6 
  4     16   4814 Mohamed Ramadan         8   12:56.6 
  5   ( 17)  4809 Zachariah Mounteer      7   12:58.2 
  6   ( 19)  4803 Cash Bentley            8   13:00.3 
 
  2.    33  Val Vista Academy           (  11:26.1    45:44.1   2:35.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   5033 Cody Williams           8   10:03.2 
  2      6   5032 Daniel Walker           8   10:42.5 
  3     11   5029 Zachery Mattlin         7   12:19.8 
  4     13   5028 Quincy Bailey           6   12:38.6 
  5   ( 28)  5031 Daniel Petersen         5   15:25.5 
  6   ( 29)  5030 Dylan Miller            6   15:33.9 
 
  3.    39  Legacy North Chandler       (  11:44.9    46:59.5   2:15.1) 
========================================== 
  1      5   4945 Grayson Callahan        6   10:26.5 
  2      8   4948 David Knierim           5   11:27.8 
  3     12   4951 Trey Ponczko            8   12:23.6 
  4     14   4952 Peyton Postovit         5   12:41.6 
  5   ( 25)  4950 Grant Morrison          6   13:59.3 
  6   ( 26)  4947 Jonathan Garcia Montano  5   14:26.9 
 
  4.    62  Leading Edge Mountain View  (  12:45.1    51:00.1   4:48.5) 
========================================== 
  1      7   4861 Adrien Kendall          8   10:47.0 
  2     10   4866 Stuart O'Neal           7   11:54.8 
  3     15   4860 Jonathan Indie          7   12:42.8 
  4     30   4867 Trenton Zimmerman       5   15:35.5 
 
  5.    72  Summit School of Ahwatukee  (  13:02.2    52:08.8   2:01.6) 
========================================== 
  1      9   5021 Alex Columbus           7   11:40.2 
  2     20   5020 Jacob Basha             7   13:22.2 
  3     21   5022 Niall Kelly             8   13:24.6 
  4     22   5024 Jacob Massoud           7   13:41.8 
  5   ( 23)  5023 Sameer Khan             6   13:55.8 
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   100  Dobson Academy              (  14:40.3    58:40.9   4:05.7) 
========================================== 
  1     18   4770 Dj Alioto               7   12:59.7 
  2     24   4771 Cohner Clayton          6   13:58.8 
  3     27   4773 Jackson Holder          6   14:37.0 
  4     31   4772 Christopher Guerrero    6   17:05.4 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Leading Edge Gilbert        
          4820 Ethan Olsen  8 
 
Salt River                  
          5019 Cameron Track  5 
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls JH 1.5 Mile Run Division I 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4798 Isabela Kish               8 Heritage Gateway   10:52.5  7:15  
    2    2  4800 Carson Manha               7 Heritage Gateway   11:02.1  7:22  
    3    3  4939 Savanna Nustad-Franzen     7 Legacy N Chndlr    11:08.8  7:26  
    4    4  4801 Cailyn Romney              7 Heritage Gateway   11:31.5  7:41  
    5    5  4765 Taylor Leckrone            5 Dobson Academy     11:38.9  7:46  
    6    6  4858 Emrey Shypkoski            6 Leading Edge MV    11:41.2  7:48  
    7    7  4799 Harley Lundquest           7 Heritage Gateway   11:42.5  7:49  
    8    8  4859 Linden Zimmerman           7 Leading Edge MV    11:46.8  7:52  
    9    9  4943 Peichi Yang                5 Legacy N Chndlr    12:10.7  8:08  
   10   10  5012 Isabella Clah              6 Salt River         12:16.5  8:11  
   11       5026 Natalee Bocchino           7 Val Vista          12:19.2  8:13  
   12   11  4850 Rebecca Franklin           6 Leading Edge MV    12:37.0  8:25  
   13   12  4856 Trinity Ryder              5 Leading Edge MV    13:51.5  9:15  
   14   13  4853 Makenzie Miller            6 Leading Edge MV    13:56.5  9:18  
   15   14  4854 Harmony Preisser           8 Leading Edge MV    14:07.9  9:26  
   16   15  4940 Sierra Nustad-Franzen      6 Legacy N Chndlr    14:08.5  9:26  
   17   16  4762 Karoline Belknap           5 Dobson Academy     14:36.8  9:45  
   18   17  5017 Iniah Loring               7 Salt River         15:19.4 10:13  
   19   18  4796 Emma Brown                 8 Heritage Gateway   15:23.7 10:16  
   20       4852 Hannah Indie               6 Leading Edge MV    15:48.4 10:33  
   21   19  4767 Jade Russo                 5 Dobson Academy     16:23.1 10:56  
   22   20  4769 Scarlett Wood              5 Dobson Academy     16:37.7 11:06  
   23   21  5013 Oni Clah                   8 Salt River         17:00.2 11:21  
   24       4857 Abbie Shypkoski            5 Leading Edge MV    17:07.6 11:26  
   25       5027 Addison Musa               5 Val Vista          18:03.8 12:03  
   26   22  4764 Autumn Jones               6 Dobson Academy     18:05.4 12:04  
   27   23  5014 Benita Francisco           5 Salt River         18:51.1 12:35  
   28   24  4941 Alexia Rocha               6 Legacy N Chndlr    19:22.6 12:56  
   29   25  4937 Avery Farley               5 Legacy N Chndlr    20:38.7 13:46  
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    14  Heritage Academy Gateway    (  11:17.2    45:08.6   0:50.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4798 Isabela Kish            8   10:52.5 
  2      2   4800 Carson Manha            7   11:02.1 
  3      4   4801 Cailyn Romney           7   11:31.5 
  4      7   4799 Harley Lundquest        7   11:42.5 
  5   ( 18)  4796 Emma Brown              8   15:23.7 
 
  2.    37  Leading Edge Mountain View  (  12:29.2    49:56.5   2:10.3) 
========================================== 
  1      6   4858 Emrey Shypkoski         6   11:41.2 
  2      8   4859 Linden Zimmerman        7   11:46.8 
  3     11   4850 Rebecca Franklin        6   12:37.0 
  4     12   4856 Trinity Ryder           5   13:51.5 
  5   ( 13)  4853 Makenzie Miller         6   13:56.5 
  6   ( 14)  4854 Harmony Preisser        8   14:07.9 
 
  3.    51  Legacy North Chandler       (  14:12.7    56:50.6   8:13.8) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4939 Savanna Nustad-Franzen  7   11:08.8 
  2      9   4943 Peichi Yang             5   12:10.7 
  3     15   4940 Sierra Nustad-Franzen   6   14:08.5 
  4     24   4941 Alexia Rocha            6   19:22.6 
  5   ( 25)  4937 Avery Farley            5   20:38.7 
 
  4.    60  Dobson Academy              (  14:49.2    59:16.5   4:58.8) 
========================================== 
  1      5   4765 Taylor Leckrone         5   11:38.9 
  2     16   4762 Karoline Belknap        5   14:36.8 
  3     19   4767 Jade Russo              5   16:23.1 
  4     20   4769 Scarlett Wood           5   16:37.7 
  5   ( 22)  4764 Autumn Jones            6   18:05.4 
 
  5.    71  Salt River                  (  15:51.8  1:03:27.2   6:34.6) 
========================================== 
  1     10   5012 Isabella Clah           6   12:16.5 
  2     17   5017 Iniah Loring            7   15:19.4 
  3     21   5013 Oni Clah                8   17:00.2 
  4     23   5014 Benita Francisco        5   18:51.1 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Val Vista Academy           
          5026 Natalee Bocchino  7,  5027 Addison Musa  5 
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys JH 1.5 Mile Run Division II 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4646 Chase Theabold             7 ALA Ironwood        8:29.9  5:40  
    2       4704 Alejandro Campos           8 ASU Prep Poly       8:30.6  5:41  
    3    2  4741 Tristan Wells              7 Champion Chndlr     8:37.3  5:45  
    4    3  5003 Parker Klippel             8 Legacy Surprise     8:48.3  5:53  
    5    4  4647 Gage Theabold              8 ALA Ironwood        8:52.5  5:55  
    6    5  4743 Travis Wright              8 Champion Chndlr     8:57.2  5:59  
    7    6  4935 Samuel Whiting             7 Legacy Gilbert      9:08.6  6:06  
    8    7  4678 August Vetsch              7 ALA Queen Creek     9:12.4  6:09  
    9    8  4911 Ben Bohan                  8 Legacy Chandler     9:13.9  6:10  
   10       4709 Sam Wells                  8 ASU Prep Poly       9:19.4  6:13  
   11    9  4926 Brady Hutchings            8 Legacy Gilbert      9:28.3  6:19  
   12       4695 Brady Heuseveldt           7 Arizona Charter     9:32.0  6:22  
   13   10  4931 Holden Remfrey             8 Legacy Gilbert      9:34.4  6:23  
   14   11  4677 Alex Taylor                8 ALA Queen Creek     9:34.6  6:24  
   15   12  4673 Auron O'Flynn              8 ALA Queen Creek     9:37.1  6:25  
   16   13  4740 Laquintis Strickland       8 Champion Chndlr     9:38.5  6:26  
   17   14  4927 Kody Landeryou             7 Legacy Gilbert      9:39.7  6:27  
   18   15  4664 Tyson Babin                8 ALA Queen Creek     9:41.9  6:28  
   19   16  4739 Jose Ruiz                  7 Champion Chndlr     9:47.1  6:32  
   20   17  4638 Michael Duarte             8 ALA Ironwood        9:49.5  6:33  
   21   18  4789 James Weis                 7 EduPrize Gilbert    9:52.6  6:36  
   22   19  4642 Aidan McBride              7 ALA Ironwood        9:53.0  6:36  
   23   20  4744 Kannon Yocum               6 Champion Chndlr     9:55.0  6:37  
   24   21  4736 Kevin Miranda              7 Champion Chndlr     9:56.3  6:38  
   25   22  4639 Ammon Ginnett              7 ALA Ironwood       10:01.7  6:42  
   26   23  4675 Blake Ripley               8 ALA Queen Creek    10:03.2  6:43  
   27   24  4665 Joseph Carr                6 ALA Queen Creek    10:04.0  6:43  
   28   25  4666 Lincoln Carr               5 ALA Queen Creek    10:06.5  6:45  
   29   26  4933 Casen Stowe                7 Legacy Gilbert     10:06.8  6:45  
   30   27  4641 Devon Linderstein          7 ALA Ironwood       10:07.4  6:45  
   31   28  4848 David Williams             6 Leading Edge Mar   10:08.8  6:46  
   32   29  4644 Jaxon Miller               6 ALA Ironwood       10:09.5  6:47  
   33       4708 Hajj Nafeh                 8 ASU Prep Poly      10:12.2  6:49  
   34       4680 Justin Young               8 ALA Queen Creek    10:16.0  6:51  
   35   30  5005 Coby Larson                8 Legacy Surprise    10:19.6  6:54  
   36       4676 Zachary Shipp              7 ALA Queen Creek    10:19.9  6:54  
   37       4668 Jacob Larson               5 ALA Queen Creek    10:24.0  6:56  
   38   31  4845 Alex Rickert               7 Leading Edge Mar   10:25.2  6:57  
   39   32  4985 Benjamin Vera              5 Legacy QC          10:26.6  6:58  
   40   33  4973 Jayden Conklin             8 Legacy QC          10:27.2  6:59  
   41   34  4758 Andrew Ensminger           8 Desert Wind        10:29.6  7:00  
   42       4679 Riggs Wright               8 ALA Queen Creek    10:30.0  7:00  
   43       4670 Banks McCann               7 ALA Queen Creek    10:30.6  7:01  
   44   35  4790 Luke Whitmer               8 EduPrize Gilbert   10:32.5  7:02  
   45       4669 Spencer Lawlor             7 ALA Queen Creek    10:32.8  7:02  
   46   36  4923 Ryer Campbell              6 Legacy Gilbert     10:33.7  7:03  
   47   37  4846 Elijah Tanon               7 Leading Edge Mar   10:35.0  7:04  
   48   38  4977 Nathaniel Groff            8 Legacy QC          10:35.3  7:04  
   49   39  4733 Jayden Chavez              5 Champion Chndlr    10:38.2  7:06  
   50   40  4984 Jacob Vennard              5 Legacy QC          10:40.2  7:07  
 
 
 
 



Page 7 
                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys JH 1.5 Mile Run Division II 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   41  4922 Max Waldron                8 Legacy Chandler    10:41.3  7:08  
   52       4734 Ryan Fornaro               8 Champion Chndlr    10:43.8  7:10  
   53       4643 Chisolm Miller             6 ALA Ironwood       10:54.6  7:17  
   54       4732 Cooper Benjamin-Baker      5 Champion Chndlr    10:55.8  7:18  
   55   42  4910 Eddie Alcaraz              6 Legacy Chandler    10:56.6  7:18  
   56   43  4788 Cody Spradlin              8 EduPrize Gilbert   10:59.0  7:20  
   57   44  4914 Tre Chacon                 8 Legacy Chandler    10:59.5  7:20  
   58   45  4783 Josh Fowler                6 EduPrize Gilbert   11:00.2  7:21  
   59       4640 Andrew Gonzales            8 ALA Ironwood       11:04.2  7:23  
   60   46  4786 Ethan Perkes               8 EduPrize Gilbert   11:05.4  7:24  
   61       4745 Kelton Yocum               6 Champion Chndlr    11:06.5  7:25  
   62       4697 Andy Meza                  8 Arizona Charter    11:13.3  7:29  
   63   47  4836 Logan Crockett             7 Leading Edge Mar   11:14.3  7:30  
   64   48  4982 Sebastian Prieto           7 Legacy QC          11:20.5  7:34  
   65   49  4912 James Bonvicino            8 Legacy Chandler    11:21.5  7:35  
   66       4645 Isaac Sosa                 5 ALA Ironwood       11:23.5  7:36  
   67   50  4919 Theophilus Roach           5 Legacy Chandler    11:27.8  7:39  
   68   51  4755 Alejandro Blodgett         8 Desert Wind        11:29.5  7:40  
   69   52  4916 Brayden Hofstetter         6 Legacy Chandler    11:30.9  7:41  
   70   53  4839 Birman Jenkins             6 Leading Edge Mar   11:32.8  7:42  
   71   54  5009 Ty Rozell                  8 Legacy Surprise    11:34.8  7:44  
   72   55  4980 Timothy Morgan-Chavez      5 Legacy QC          11:36.1  7:45  
   73       4672 Tanner Nielson             7 ALA Queen Creek    11:36.9  7:45  
   74       4705 Daunte Debbs               8 ASU Prep Poly      11:38.2  7:46  
   75   56  4842 Brayden Kunkel             6 Leading Edge Mar   11:43.4  7:49  
   76       4667 Josh Kimball               8 ALA Queen Creek    11:46.6  7:52  
   77   57  4928 Matthew Lowe               7 Legacy Gilbert     11:51.1  7:55  
   78   58  4787 John Sherman               6 EduPrize Gilbert   11:52.3  7:55  
   79       4917 Sebastian Knox             6 Legacy Chandler    11:52.9  7:56  
   80   59  4975 Gabriel Doster             6 Legacy QC          11:59.4  8:00  
   81       4925 Mason Freels               5 Legacy Gilbert     12:06.4  8:05  
   82       4737 Yusef Muraweh              7 Champion Chndlr    12:06.8  8:05  
   83       4681 Mason Young                6 ALA Queen Creek    12:10.3  8:07  
   84       4974 Parker Connolly            5 Legacy QC          12:11.2  8:08  
   85       4929 Maverick Lowe              5 Legacy Gilbert     12:12.3  8:09  
   86       4886 Andrew McNeil              6 Legacy CG          12:13.8  8:10  
   87       4978 Allan Hackett              6 Legacy QC          12:17.1  8:12  
   88       4693 Jacob Alvarez              7 Arizona Charter    12:19.9  8:14  
   89       4738 Colin Riley                8 Champion Chndlr    12:28.6  8:20  
   90   60  4835 Jamarion Clements          5 Leading Edge Mar   12:33.1  8:23  
   91   61  4753 Colter Azbell              7 Desert Wind        12:52.2  8:35  
   92   62  5000 Kade Ashton                6 Legacy Surprise    12:59.2  8:40  
   93       4637 Riley Adair                5 ALA Ironwood       13:03.8  8:43  
   94   63  4782 Dakota Cook                6 EduPrize Gilbert   13:04.1  8:43  
   95       4983 Adriel Quek                6 Legacy QC          13:12.9  8:49  
   96       4986 Aiden Wood                 8 Legacy QC          13:14.9  8:50  
   97       4784 Isaiah Morris              8 EduPrize Gilbert   13:16.2  8:51  
   98   64  4757 Dillon Corona              8 Desert Wind        13:24.2  8:57  
   99       4918 Gabriel Peterson           5 Legacy Chandler    13:25.1  8:57  
  100   65  5011 Joseph Watkins             8 Legacy Surprise    13:37.7  9:06  
 
 
 
 



Page 8 
                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys JH 1.5 Mile Run Division II 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       4976 Jonathan Frantsvog         5 Legacy QC          13:49.2  9:13  
  102       4885 Zain Manzo                 7 Legacy CG          13:52.9  9:16  
  103       4884 Trent Lara                 7 Legacy CG          14:00.2  9:21  
  104       4971 Jaren Brinkerhoff          5 Legacy QC          14:10.8  9:28  
  105       4979 Michael Medina             7 Legacy QC          14:21.1  9:35  
  106       4735 Nathan Jarman              5 Champion Chndlr    14:33.8  9:43  
  107   66  4756 Miguel Cardena             7 Desert Wind        15:07.4 10:05  
  108       4847 Isaac Thornton             5 Leading Edge Mar   15:26.3 10:18  
  109       4843 Hudson Martin              6 Leading Edge Mar   15:46.4 10:31  
  110       4981 Christopher Nielsen        5 Legacy QC          16:06.8 10:45  
  111       4930 Erik Mazon                 5 Legacy Gilbert     16:16.7 10:52  
  112   67  4754 Elijah Bell                6 Desert Wind        16:18.2 10:53  
  113       4838 Cody Garner                6 Leading Edge Mar   16:31.9 11:02  
  114       4834 Arrian Bachour             6 Leading Edge Mar   16:45.4 11:11  
  115   68  5008 Wyatt Reconco              7 Legacy Surprise    16:48.9 11:13  
  116       4908 Hassan Abdelhamid          5 Legacy Chandler    16:58.9 11:20  
  117   69  4760 Kyle Jones                 8 Desert Wind        17:07.5 11:25  
  118       4844 Hunter McClain             5 Leading Edge Mar   20:53.3 13:56  
  119       4913 Noah Campbell              6 Legacy Chandler    21:01.3 14:01  
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    56  Champion Chandler           (   9:23.1    46:55.1   1:17.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   4741 Tristan Wells           7    8:37.3 
  2      5   4743 Travis Wright           8    8:57.2 
  3     13   4740 Laquintis Strickland    8    9:38.5 
  4     16   4739 Jose Ruiz               7    9:47.1 
  5     20   4744 Kannon Yocum            6    9:55.0 
  6   ( 21)  4736 Kevin Miranda           7    9:56.3 
  7   ( 39)  4733 Jayden Chavez           5   10:38.2 
 
  2.    63  American Leaders Ironwood   (   9:25.4    47:06.6   1:31.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4646 Chase Theabold          7    8:29.9 
  2      4   4647 Gage Theabold           8    8:52.5 
  3     17   4638 Michael Duarte          8    9:49.5 
  4     19   4642 Aidan McBride           7    9:53.0 
  5     22   4639 Ammon Ginnett           7   10:01.7 
  6   ( 27)  4641 Devon Linderstein       7   10:07.4 
  7   ( 29)  4644 Jaxon Miller            6   10:09.5 
 
  3.    65  Legacy Gilbert              (   9:35.6    47:57.8   0:58.2) 
========================================== 
  1      6   4935 Samuel Whiting          7    9:08.6 
  2      9   4926 Brady Hutchings         8    9:28.3 
  3     10   4931 Holden Remfrey          8    9:34.4 
  4     14   4927 Kody Landeryou          7    9:39.7 
  5     26   4933 Casen Stowe             7   10:06.8 
  6   ( 36)  4923 Ryer Campbell           6   10:33.7 
  7   ( 57)  4928 Matthew Lowe            7   11:51.1 
 
  4.    68  American Leaders QC         (   9:37.9    48:09.2   0:50.8) 
========================================== 
  1      7   4678 August Vetsch           7    9:12.4 
  2     11   4677 Alex Taylor             8    9:34.6 
  3     12   4673 Auron O'Flynn           8    9:37.1 
  4     15   4664 Tyson Babin             8    9:41.9 
  5     23   4675 Blake Ripley            8   10:03.2 
  6   ( 24)  4665 Joseph Carr             6   10:04.0 
  7   ( 25)  4666 Lincoln Carr            5   10:06.5 
 
  5.   184  Legacy Chandler             (  10:38.6    53:12.8   2:07.6) 
========================================== 
  1      8   4911 Ben Bohan               8    9:13.9 
  2     41   4922 Max Waldron             8   10:41.3 
  3     42   4910 Eddie Alcaraz           6   10:56.6 
  4     44   4914 Tre Chacon              8   10:59.5 
  5     49   4912 James Bonvicino         8   11:21.5 
  6   ( 50)  4919 Theophilus Roach        5   11:27.8 
  7   ( 52)  4916 Brayden Hofstetter      6   11:30.9 
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   187  EduPrize Gilbert            (  10:42.0    53:29.7   1:12.8) 
========================================== 
  1     18   4789 James Weis              7    9:52.6 
  2     35   4790 Luke Whitmer            8   10:32.5 
  3     43   4788 Cody Spradlin           8   10:59.0 
  4     45   4783 Josh Fowler             6   11:00.2 
  5     46   4786 Ethan Perkes            8   11:05.4 
  6   ( 58)  4787 John Sherman            6   11:52.3 
  7   ( 63)  4782 Dakota Cook             6   13:04.1 
 
  7.   191  Legacy Queen Creek          (  10:42.0    53:29.8   0:53.9) 
========================================== 
  1     32   4985 Benjamin Vera           5   10:26.6 
  2     33   4973 Jayden Conklin          8   10:27.2 
  3     38   4977 Nathaniel Groff         8   10:35.3 
  4     40   4984 Jacob Vennard           5   10:40.2 
  5     48   4982 Sebastian Prieto        7   11:20.5 
  6   ( 55)  4980 Timothy Morgan-Chavez   5   11:36.1 
  7   ( 59)  4975 Gabriel Doster          6   11:59.4 
 
  8.   196  Leading Edge Maricopa       (  10:47.3    53:56.1   1:24.0) 
========================================== 
  1     28   4848 David Williams          6   10:08.8 
  2     31   4845 Alex Rickert            7   10:25.2 
  3     37   4846 Elijah Tanon            7   10:35.0 
  4     47   4836 Logan Crockett          7   11:14.3 
  5     53   4839 Birman Jenkins          6   11:32.8 
  6   ( 56)  4842 Brayden Kunkel          6   11:43.4 
  7   ( 60)  4835 Jamarion Clements       5   12:33.1 
 
  9.   214  Legacy Surprise             (  11:28.0    57:19.6   4:49.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   5003 Parker Klippel          8    8:48.3 
  2     30   5005 Coby Larson             8   10:19.6 
  3     54   5009 Ty Rozell               8   11:34.8 
  4     62   5000 Kade Ashton             6   12:59.2 
  5     65   5011 Joseph Watkins          8   13:37.7 
  6   ( 68)  5008 Wyatt Reconco           7   16:48.9 
 
 10.   276  Desert Wind                 (  12:40.6  1:03:22.9   4:37.8) 
========================================== 
  1     34   4758 Andrew Ensminger        8   10:29.6 
  2     51   4755 Alejandro Blodgett      8   11:29.5 
  3     61   4753 Colter Azbell           7   12:52.2 
  4     64   4757 Dillon Corona           8   13:24.2 
  5     66   4756 Miguel Cardena          7   15:07.4 
  6   ( 67)  4754 Elijah Bell             6   16:18.2 
  7   ( 69)  4760 Kyle Jones              8   17:07.5 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
ASU Preparatory Polytechnic 
          4704 Alejandro Campos  8,  4709 Sam Wells  8,  4708 Hajj Nafeh  8,  4705 Daunte 
Debbs  8 
 
Arizona Charter Academy     
          4695 Brady Heuseveldt  7,  4697 Andy Meza  8,  4693 Jacob Alvarez  7 
 
Legacy Casa Grande          
          4886 Andrew McNeil  6,  4885 Zain Manzo  7,  4884 Trent Lara  7 
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls JH 1.5 Mile Run Division II 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4652 Evelynne Carr              8 ALA Queen Creek     9:16.9  6:12  
    2    2  4654 Alona Haymore              8 ALA Queen Creek     9:44.4  6:30  
    3    3  4630 Teagan Fears               8 ALA Ironwood        9:48.1  6:33  
    4    4  4723 Trynitie Garcia            7 Champion Chndlr     9:51.8  6:35  
    5    5  4722 Kumiah Fisher              5 Champion Chndlr     9:55.6  6:38  
    6    6  4663 Jessica Varney             8 ALA Queen Creek    10:03.4  6:43  
    7    7  4720 Melissa Bustamante         6 Champion Chndlr    10:05.9  6:44  
    8    8  4653 Alexandra Carroll          8 ALA Queen Creek    10:09.5  6:47  
    9    9  4651 Lindsey Brewer             8 ALA Queen Creek    10:15.9  6:51  
   10       4701 Mia Foley                  8 ASU Prep Poly      10:16.3  6:51  
   11   10  4905 Evie Tanella               8 Legacy Chandler    10:18.3  6:53  
   12   11  4661 Emma Thompson              8 ALA Queen Creek    10:20.6  6:54  
   13   12  4662 Jazmyne Thompson           7 ALA Queen Creek    10:22.4  6:55  
   14   13  4726 Autumn Rodriguez           8 Champion Chndlr    10:45.7  7:11  
   15   14  4634 Arlene Sosa                8 ALA Ironwood       10:55.0  7:17  
   16   15  4991 Ava Hunsaker               8 Legacy Surprise    11:00.7  7:21  
   17       4660 Lillian Tebbs              7 ALA Queen Creek    11:16.7  7:32  
   18       4656 Sarah Larson               7 ALA Queen Creek    11:17.6  7:32  
   19   16  4636 Emma Wilson                7 ALA Ironwood       11:33.6  7:43  
   20       4703 Tala Vasquez               7 ASU Prep Poly      11:35.7  7:44  
   21   17  4729 Jahnae Tatum               6 Champion Chndlr    11:39.7  7:47  
   22   18  4685 Lexi Henderson             8 Arizona Charter    11:42.2  7:49  
   23   19  4727 Trinity Smith              6 Champion Chndlr    11:43.4  7:49  
   24   20  4897 Storm Nguyen               8 Legacy Chandler    11:45.5  7:51  
   25       4655 Charli Lacher              8 ALA Queen Creek    11:47.2  7:52  
   26       4648 Kayli Bollinger            8 ALA Queen Creek    11:50.0  7:54  
   27   21  4688 Jazlynn Ramirez            6 Arizona Charter    11:52.3  7:55  
   28   22  4633 Andee Losee                8 ALA Ironwood       11:53.7  7:56  
   29   23  4958 Brooklynn Dorr             7 Legacy QC          11:54.0  7:56  
   30   24  4730 Kaitlyn Welch              6 Champion Chndlr    11:54.3  7:57  
   31   25  4629 Gabriella Castellanos      5 ALA Ironwood       11:56.7  7:58  
   32   26  4686 Maiyah Mendoza             8 Arizona Charter    11:59.8  8:00  
   33       4658 Sophia Luciano             8 ALA Queen Creek    12:02.3  8:02  
   34       4702 Felicia Kang-Lanchier      5 ASU Prep Poly      12:04.1  8:03  
   35   27  4956 Hannah Connolly            7 Legacy QC          12:04.3  8:03  
   36       4728 Tara Sommerville           8 Champion Chndlr    12:05.2  8:04  
   37       4649 Ava Brenay                 7 ALA Queen Creek    12:07.2  8:05  
   38   28  4780 Evelyn Sees                7 EduPrize Gilbert   12:08.8  8:06  
   39       4721 Izabella Cowen             5 Champion Chndlr    12:11.2  8:08  
   40       4751 Bethany Pope               8 Desert Wind        12:14.2  8:10  
   41   29  4890 Samantha Camp              6 Legacy Chandler    12:18.1  8:13  
   42   30  4901 Lucy Salanga               7 Legacy Chandler    12:22.0  8:15  
   43   31  4968 Madeleine Vennard          7 Legacy QC          12:26.5  8:18  
   44   32  4827 Ashley Keeling             7 Leading Edge Mar   12:26.8  8:18  
   45   33  4823 Paityn Buboltz             5 Leading Edge Mar   12:29.1  8:20  
   46   34  4907 Mari Trent                 8 Legacy Chandler    12:29.9  8:20  
   47   35  4994 Roselyn Pina               6 Legacy Surprise    12:32.4  8:22  
   48       4747 Elizabeth Coles            7 Desert Wind        12:34.7  8:24  
   49   36  4872 Chloe McEachern            6 Legacy CG          12:35.2  8:24  
   50   37  4830 Andrea Rickert             5 Leading Edge Mar   12:47.1  8:32  
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls JH 1.5 Mile Run Division II 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       4650 Julie Brewer               5 ALA Queen Creek    12:56.0  8:38  
   52       4657 Kassidy Lawlor             8 ALA Queen Creek    13:02.4  8:42  
   53   38  4965 Gabby Schumacher           5 Legacy QC          13:15.8  8:51  
   54   39  4692 Ella Zamudio               8 Arizona Charter    13:17.8  8:52  
   55   40  4873 Reanna Nalley              8 Legacy CG          13:19.2  8:53  
   56   41  4896 Katelyn Munoz              7 Legacy Chandler    13:23.2  8:56  
   57   42  4879 Rylee Spoon                6 Legacy CG          13:23.8  8:56  
   58   43  4970 Jada Wilson                8 Legacy QC          13:24.7  8:57  
   59   44  4821 Nana Amponsah              6 Leading Edge Mar   13:25.7  8:58  
   60   45  4778 Keeley Pyers               7 EduPrize Gilbert   13:26.3  8:58  
   61   46  4781 Kari Whitmer               6 EduPrize Gilbert   13:26.6  8:58  
   62   47  4833 Nevaeh Tobey               6 Leading Edge Mar   13:31.9  9:02  
   63       4724 Nyla Hadnot                5 Champion Chndlr    13:32.5  9:02  
   64   48  4682 Xiomara Cerna              6 Arizona Charter    13:36.7  9:05  
   65   49  4996 Natasha Roy                6 Legacy Surprise    13:42.2  9:09  
   66   50  4878 Jocelyn Roll               6 Legacy CG          13:43.5  9:09  
   67   51  4635 Leia Toledo                5 ALA Ironwood       13:45.3  9:11  
   68   52  4966 Katelyn Stanley            5 Legacy QC          13:45.9  9:11  
   69       4700 Rachel Carl                7 ASU Prep Poly      13:46.4  9:11  
   70   53  4868 Emma Chase                 6 Legacy CG          13:46.8  9:12  
   71   54  4959 Sadie Dorr                 5 Legacy QC          13:47.3  9:12  
   72   55  4902 Viahnn Sanders             5 Legacy Chandler    13:55.9  9:18  
   73   56  4990 Kylie Froese               6 Legacy Surprise    14:17.6  9:32  
   74   57  4876 Aurora Peters              7 Legacy CG          14:21.6  9:35  
   75       4894 Cayman Knox                6 Legacy Chandler    14:22.5  9:35  
   76   58  4632 Katie Griffith             6 ALA Ironwood       14:23.1  9:36  
   77       4892 Alice Johnson              5 Legacy Chandler    14:25.2  9:37  
   78       4631 Maggee Gonzales            6 ALA Ironwood       14:33.1  9:42  
   79       4906 Presley Tanghe             5 Legacy Chandler    14:33.4  9:43  
   80       4898 Jeanette Perez             8 Legacy Chandler    14:34.0  9:43  
   81       4628 Anais Bautista             5 ALA Ironwood       14:35.6  9:44  
   82   59  4684 Jessica Guzman             8 Arizona Charter    14:37.9  9:46  
   83   60  4687 Tatiana Minnick            6 Arizona Charter    14:41.9  9:48  
   84       4961 Navae Guidry               6 Legacy QC          14:52.5  9:55  
   85   61  4779 Gionni Ray                 7 EduPrize Gilbert   14:55.4  9:57  
   86   62  4776 Kendall Harrison           6 EduPrize Gilbert   14:55.8  9:58  
   87   63  4988 Jordan Evans               6 Legacy Surprise    14:58.1  9:59  
   88       4749 Heather Ehrie              7 Desert Wind        14:58.7 10:00  
   89   64  4777 Rebekah Heywood            7 EduPrize Gilbert   15:00.8 10:01  
   90       4659 Kennedy McCann             8 ALA Queen Creek    15:02.4 10:02  
   91       4969 Peyton Wells               8 Legacy QC          15:17.4 10:12  
   92       4964 Leilani Rivera             8 Legacy QC          15:17.8 10:12  
   93       4955 Nyla Chavez                5 Legacy QC          15:18.3 10:13  
   94       4900 Cassie Rogers              5 Legacy Chandler    15:23.3 10:16  
   95       4957 Willow Davis               5 Legacy QC          15:24.7 10:17  
   96   65  4831 Sophia Rubi                8 Leading Edge Mar   15:30.9 10:21  
   97       4748 Kaitlyn Duncan             7 Desert Wind        16:49.8 11:14  
   98   66  4877 Aisling Pitman             8 Legacy CG          17:04.8 11:24  
   99       4954 Katelyn Allen              5 Legacy QC          17:05.5 11:24  
  100   67  4832 Liv Steen                  5 Leading Edge Mar   17:10.7 11:28  
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls JH 1.5 Mile Run Division II 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       4825 Amiah Griffin              6 Leading Edge Mar   17:25.1 11:37  
  102       4963 Samantha Milbourn          6 Legacy QC          17:50.9 11:54  
  103       4822 Kaitlyn Booth              5 Leading Edge Mar   17:52.0 11:55  
  104   68  4775 Joslyn Freeman             8 EduPrize Gilbert   18:05.1 12:04  
  105       4774 Molly Carter               8 EduPrize Gilbert   18:06.4 12:05  
  106       4826 Jaxx Jenkins               8 Leading Edge Mar   18:12.0 12:08  
  107       4828 Grace Martin               8 Leading Edge Mar   18:20.9 12:14  
  108   69  4987 Sienna Clark               6 Legacy Surprise    18:48.8 12:33  
  109   70  4998 Hannah Schmid              6 Legacy Surprise    19:21.5 12:55  
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    26  American Leaders QC         (   9:54.1    49:30.1   0:59.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4652 Evelynne Carr           8    9:16.9 
  2      2   4654 Alona Haymore           8    9:44.4 
  3      6   4663 Jessica Varney          8   10:03.4 
  4      8   4653 Alexandra Carroll       8   10:09.5 
  5      9   4651 Lindsey Brewer          8   10:15.9 
  6   ( 11)  4661 Emma Thompson           8   10:20.6 
  7   ( 12)  4662 Jazmyne Thompson        7   10:22.4 
 
  2.    46  Champion Chandler           (  10:27.8    52:18.7   1:47.9) 
========================================== 
  1      4   4723 Trynitie Garcia         7    9:51.8 
  2      5   4722 Kumiah Fisher           5    9:55.6 
  3      7   4720 Melissa Bustamante      6   10:05.9 
  4     13   4726 Autumn Rodriguez        8   10:45.7 
  5     17   4729 Jahnae Tatum            6   11:39.7 
  6   ( 19)  4727 Trinity Smith           6   11:43.4 
  7   ( 24)  4730 Kaitlyn Welch           6   11:54.3 
 
  3.    80  American Leaders Ironwood   (  11:13.5    56:07.1   2:08.6) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4630 Teagan Fears            8    9:48.1 
  2     14   4634 Arlene Sosa             8   10:55.0 
  3     16   4636 Emma Wilson             7   11:33.6 
  4     22   4633 Andee Losee             8   11:53.7 
  5     25   4629 Gabriella Castellanos   5   11:56.7 
  6   ( 51)  4635 Leia Toledo             5   13:45.3 
  7   ( 58)  4632 Katie Griffith          6   14:23.1 
 
  4.   123  Legacy Chandler             (  11:50.8    59:13.8   2:11.6) 
========================================== 
  1     10   4905 Evie Tanella            8   10:18.3 
  2     20   4897 Storm Nguyen            8   11:45.5 
  3     29   4890 Samantha Camp           6   12:18.1 
  4     30   4901 Lucy Salanga            7   12:22.0 
  5     34   4907 Mari Trent              8   12:29.9 
  6   ( 41)  4896 Katelyn Munoz           7   13:23.2 
  7   ( 55)  4902 Viahnn Sanders          5   13:55.9 
 
  5.   152  Arizona Charter Academy     (  12:29.8  1:02:28.8   1:54.5) 
========================================== 
  1     18   4685 Lexi Henderson          8   11:42.2 
  2     21   4688 Jazlynn Ramirez         6   11:52.3 
  3     26   4686 Maiyah Mendoza          8   11:59.8 
  4     39   4692 Ella Zamudio            8   13:17.8 
  5     48   4682 Xiomara Cerna           6   13:36.7 
  6   ( 59)  4684 Jessica Guzman          8   14:37.9 
  7   ( 60)  4687 Tatiana Minnick         6   14:41.9 
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                              Coyote Classic 
            Hosted by Legacy Traditional School-North Chandler 
                 Freestone Park, Gilbert, AZ - 10/20/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   162  Legacy Queen Creek          (  12:37.1  1:03:05.3   1:30.7) 
========================================== 
  1     23   4958 Brooklynn Dorr          7   11:54.0 
  2     27   4956 Hannah Connolly         7   12:04.3 
  3     31   4968 Madeleine Vennard       7   12:26.5 
  4     38   4965 Gabby Schumacher        5   13:15.8 
  5     43   4970 Jada Wilson             8   13:24.7 
  6   ( 52)  4966 Katelyn Stanley         5   13:45.9 
  7   ( 54)  4959 Sadie Dorr              5   13:47.3 
 
  7.   193  Leading Edge Maricopa       (  12:56.2  1:04:40.6   1:05.1) 
========================================== 
  1     32   4827 Ashley Keeling          7   12:26.8 
  2     33   4823 Paityn Buboltz          5   12:29.1 
  3     37   4830 Andrea Rickert          5   12:47.1 
  4     44   4821 Nana Amponsah           6   13:25.7 
  5     47   4833 Nevaeh Tobey            6   13:31.9 
  6   ( 65)  4831 Sophia Rubi             8   15:30.9 
  7   ( 67)  4832 Liv Steen               5   17:10.7 
 
  8.   218  Legacy Surprise             (  13:18.2  1:06:31.0   3:57.4) 
========================================== 
  1     15   4991 Ava Hunsaker            8   11:00.7 
  2     35   4994 Roselyn Pina            6   12:32.4 
  3     49   4996 Natasha Roy             6   13:42.2 
  4     56   4990 Kylie Froese            6   14:17.6 
  5     63   4988 Jordan Evans            6   14:58.1 
  6   ( 69)  4987 Sienna Clark            6   18:48.8 
  7   ( 70)  4998 Hannah Schmid           6   19:21.5 
 
  9.   221  Legacy Casa Grande          (  13:21.7  1:06:48.5   1:11.6) 
========================================== 
  1     36   4872 Chloe McEachern         6   12:35.2 
  2     40   4873 Reanna Nalley           8   13:19.2 
  3     42   4879 Rylee Spoon             6   13:23.8 
  4     50   4878 Jocelyn Roll            6   13:43.5 
  5     53   4868 Emma Chase              6   13:46.8 
  6   ( 57)  4876 Aurora Peters           7   14:21.6 
  7   ( 66)  4877 Aisling Pitman          8   17:04.8 
 
 10.   242  EduPrize Gilbert            (  13:46.6  1:08:52.9   2:47.0) 
========================================== 
  1     28   4780 Evelyn Sees             7   12:08.8 
  2     45   4778 Keeley Pyers            7   13:26.3 
  3     46   4781 Kari Whitmer            6   13:26.6 
  4     61   4779 Gionni Ray              7   14:55.4 
  5     62   4776 Kendall Harrison        6   14:55.8 
  6   ( 64)  4777 Rebekah Heywood         7   15:00.8 
  7   ( 68)  4775 Joslyn Freeman          8   18:05.1 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
ASU Preparatory Polytechnic 
          4701 Mia Foley  8,  4703 Tala Vasquez  7,  4702 Felicia Kang-Lanchier  5,  4700 
Rachel Carl  7 
 
Desert Wind                 
          4751 Bethany Pope  8,  4747 Elizabeth Coles  7,  4749 Heather Ehrie  7,  4748 
Kaitlyn Duncan  7 
 


